COFFEE

MILKSHAKE

JUICE

SMOOTHIE

MILK:

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Americano
Yuzu Americano
Ruby Americano

Espresso, cranberry juice, pomegranate juice and simple syrup

Dirty Latte

Latte

Caramel Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Café Yen

Cold Brew

Cold Brew Tonic
Nitro Cold Brew
Add Espresso Shot

Chocolate
Coftea Latte

Thai milk tea, espresso, milk, evaporated milk and condensed milk

Café Affogato

Banana
Chocolate
Choco-Banana
Cookies ‘n Cream
Mocha

Vanilla Latte

Orange

Mango
Mixed Berry
Passion Fruit
Strawberry
Add Yogurt

Whole / Low Fat/ Almond / Soy/ Oat
SYRUP: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut

HOT
100
100
100

110
110
110
110

110
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+20
+20

*Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to VAT and service charge

ICED

110
150
150

130
120
120
120
120
120
130
150
180
+30

130
150

150

180
180
180
180
180
180

130

150
150
150
150
+30



OR TEA?™

NON-COFFEE

FIZZY  BABYCCINO

OTHERS

Duke’s Blues
Earl Grey

Lychee White Peony

White Tea, Rose Petals and Lychee Flavors

Merry Peppermint

Peppermint and Liquorice Root

Mount Feather

Organic Green Tea

Peach Monkey Pinch

Oolong Tea with Peach Flavour

Tiffany's Breakfast
English Breakfast

Matcha Latte

Honey Lime

Matcha Honey Lemon
Lemon Iced Tea
Caramel Thai Tea
Cocoa Camo

Chocolate ganache, matcha powder, milk,
evaporated milk and condensed milk

Caramel
Chocolate

Berry Soda
Lemonade
Somchoon Soda

Lychee syrup, rambutan syrup and pandan flavor,
blended with ice and topped with club soda

Ruby Fizzy

Pomegranate juice, lime juice and honey, topped with club soda

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (500 ml)

Hot Water (500 ml)

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Club Soda, Tonic
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (500 ml)
Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (750 ml)
Singha Bottled Beer

Heineken Bottled Beer

HOT
90

90

90

90

90

90

110
110
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*Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to VAT and service charge

COoLD
90

90

920

90

90

90

130
130
130
130
130
150

120
120

130
130
130

130

50
50
70
130
180
140
160



BOWL

SALAD

RICE

ADD ON ITEMS

» Sourdough +50 » Cheese +50

Granola Yoghurt Pot with Strawberries
Plain yoghurt, berries, cinnamon powder, chocolate,
maple syrup and rolled oats

Greek Yoghurt Porridge Bowl
Qats, quinoa, coconut flakes, almond milk,
chocolate, chopped walnuts and bananas

Papaya, Mango & Berries Smoothie Bowl
Strawberries, blueberries, plain yoghurt
granolas, fresh coconut and chocolate sprinkles

Thai Tossed Quinoa Salad
Cucumbers, peanuts, coriander, basil, red onions, oranges,
avocado and almonds with peanut dressing

Tossed Taco Salad

Chicken or pork, avocado, tomatoes, corn, black beans,
corn tortilla chips, Cheddar cheese, sour cream

and coriander with lime dressing

Change to beef +100

Avocado, Spinach and Bacon Salad
Apples, Cranberries, feta cheese and walnuts
with sesame dressing

Caesar Salad

Kale, baby romaine, Parmesan cheese, garlic croutons, bacon bites,
hard-boiled egg, and Caesar dressing

Mediterranean Prawns

and White Couscous Salad

Bell pepper, chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, parsley, Kalamata olives,
cucumbers, red onions, Basils, mints, feta cheese, Dijon mustard
and extra-virgin olive oil with oregano dressing

Smoked Salmon Salad

Smoked salmon, lettuce, dill, pickled carrots, caper, red bell peppers

and spicy seafood dressing

Avocado and Tofu Vegan Poke Bowl
Mixed greens, arugula, carrots, cucumbers, brown rice
and sesame seeds with Tahini dressing

Caribbean Jerk Chicken

Sauté boneless chicken thigh, spinach, riceberry or jasmine coconut rice,

roast vegetables with spicy cucumber chutney

Duck Confit Risotto
Slow-cooked duck leg, garlic, thyme, red wine, wild mushrooms,
Parmigiana-Reggiano cheese and extra-virgin olive oil

Soy Glazed Salmon Filet
Riceberry rice, broccolini, snap peas, sesame seeds, sesame oil,
caramelized carrots with white wine soy cream sauce

240

240

260

260

260

260

290

320

320

320

320

450

450

- Fried egg +50 - Bacon +100
- Broccoli, green peaq, carrot and local mushroom +70

- Boiled egg

+50
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MAIN

Congee 210
Rice porridge with egg, chicken or pork meatballs, served with fried onions,
fried garlic, fish sauce, sliced ginger and scallions

Two Eggs, Your Style 220
(Hard Boiled / Soft Boiled / Sunny Side Up / Over Easy /

Plain Scrambled / Plain Omelet)

Served with breakfast roasted potatoes, Chorizo sausages, crispy bacon,

bell peppers, onions and tomatoes

Beer Battered Japanese Sweet Potatoes 220
Deep-fried Japanese sweet potatoes in special beer batter,

seasoned with paprika and garlic powder

and served with garlic aioli sauce spicy mayo sauce

Buffalo Chicken Lollipops 220
Fried chicken wings with buffalo seasoning, served with pickled daikon,
Red Hot sauce and garlic aioli sauce

Savory Breakfast Crepes 240
Spinach, scrambled eggs, mozzarella cheese and chili
Breakfast Pita Panini 260

Eggs, bacon, parsley, green onions, mozzarella cheese
and peanut pesto spread, served with cassava chips or mixed green salad

Prawn Lychee Ceviche 280
Lightly poached prawns in lemon juice, olive oil, lychee, shallots, chili
and coriander, served with spicy seafood dressing

Fresh Salmon Chowder 290
Peas, corn, dill, sour cream and salmon, served with mozzarella cheese crostini

Cubano Jalapeno Pork Neck Madness 320
Baguette, cucumber pickles, mustard with mixed green salad or French fries

Egg & Sausage Wrap 320

Avocado, flour tortilla, jalapefios, coriander, mozzarella cheese,
red chili sauce and cassava chips or mixed green salad

Glazed Ham & Cranberry Salsa Panini 320
Sourdough bread, mozzarella cheese, and sweet & spicy cranberry salsa
Avocado & Smoked Salmon English Muffin 320

Avocado, cream cheese, capers, red onions, mixed green salad,
extra-virgin olive oil and lemon

Pastrami Reuben Sandwich 320
Smoked pastrami, Dijon mustard, mozzarella cheese
and homemade red sauerkraut

Beef Tacos 320
Ground beef, pickled jalapefios, Mexican cheese, sour cream, garlic,

tomato, lettuce, shallots, served with paprika mayo sauce and sour cream

Pork or chicken option available

Roasted Prawn Avocado Toast 360
BBQ glazed prawns, lime, rocket salad, mashed avocado and sourdough toast

ADD ON ITEMS

» Sourdough +50 » Cheese +50 + Boiled egg +50
- Fried egg +50 - Bacon +100
- Broccoli, green peaq, carrot and local mushroom +70

sIMANDIKNSIAzASEvALTVAU TUsouAUSNSIa:NBYaAIWL
*Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to VAT and service charge



PASTA

PIZZA

KIDS

Choice of Pasta: Penne/ Spaghetti/ Fettucine

Choice of Sauces:

Aglio e Olio 350
Garlic, chili, olive oil and parsley

Arrabiata 350
Tomato sauce, chili and Parmesan cheese

Bolognese 450
Beef, pork, tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese

Carbonara 450

Smoked bacon, cream, onion, Parmesan cheese and onsen egg

Margherita 350
Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Hawaiian 450
Tomato sauce, pineapple, ham and mozzarella cheese

Seafood 490
Tomato sauce, prawns, squid, smoked salmon and mozzarella cheese

Smoked Salmon 490

Tomato sauce, smoked salmon, capers, mozzarella cheese
and mascarpone cheese

Truffle 490

Cream, black truffle, mozzarella cheese and mascarpone cheese

*Pizzas are available from 11:30 am onwards.

French Fries 140
Served with ketchup and mayonnaise

Breakfast Muffin 190
Ham, cheese, English muffin and French fries

Cheese Quesadilla 190
Served with French fries and roasted tomato salsa

Chicken Tenders 190
Served with French fries and condiments

Congee 190

Rice porridge with egg, chicken or pork meatballs,
served with fried onions, fried garlic and fish sauce

Mini Pork or Chicken Burger 190
Served with French fries
Add cheese +50

Fried Chicken Ribs 190
Served with ketchup and mayonnaise
Fried Chicken Nuggets 190

Served with ketchup and mayonnaise

ADD ON ITEMS

» Sourdough +50 - Cheese +50 + Boiled egg +50
- Fried egg +50 - Bacon +100
- Broccoli, green peaq, carrot and local mushroom +70
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DESSERT

Ice-Cream & Sorbet 70 / scoop

Walnut and Banana Pancakes 290
Served with strawberries sauce, whipped cream and icing sugar
Midtown Caramel Toast 290

Caramelized brioche topped with whipped cream,
blueberries, strawberries, mangoes and bananas.
Served with a scoop of ice cream

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

ICON GUIDE

e S 0B B o O 7

Beef Pork  Fish Seafood Egg Dairy Gluten Sesame Nuts Vegan Vegetarian

If you have special dietary requirements, please let us know.
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