		HOT	ICED
出	Espresso	100	
选	Espresso Macchiato	100	
23	Americano	100	110
	Yuzu Americano		150
	Ruby Americano		150
	Espresso, cranberry juice, pomegranate juice and simple syrup		420
	Dirty Latte	440	130
	Latte	110	120
	Caramel Latte	110	120
	Cappuccino	110	120
	Mocha	110	120
	Café Yen		120
	Cold Brew		130
	Cold Brew Tonic		150
	Nitro Cold Brew		180
	Add Espresso Shot		+30
	Chocolate	110	130
	Coftea Latte Their milk too correspondible evaporated milk and condensed milk		150
	Thai milk tea, espresso, milk, evaporated milk and condensed milk Café Affogato		150
	care Arrogato		150
W	Banana		180
₹I	Chocolate		180
S	Choco-Banana		180
\₩	Cookies 'n Cream		180
	Mocha		180
	Vanilla Latte		180
JUICE	Orange		130
ш	Mango		150
롣ㅣ	Mixed Berry		150
00	Passion Fruit		150
M I	Strawberry		150
0,	Add Yogurt		+30
	Add Toguit		.50

MILK: Whole / Low Fat/ Almond / Soy/ Oat +20
SYRUP: Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut +20

≅ I	Duke's Blues	HOT 90	COLD 90	
ZY2	Earl Grey	90	90	
2	Lychee White Peony White Tea, Rose Petals and Lychee Flavors	90	90	
0	Merry Peppermint Peppermint and Liquorice Root	90	90	
	Mount Feather Organic Green Tea	90	90	
	Peach Monkey Pinch Oolong Tea with Peach Flavour	90	90	
	Tiffany's Breakfast English Breakfast	90	90	
	Matcha Latte	110	130	
出	Honey Lime	110	130	
우	Matcha Honey Lemon		130	
ė i	Lemon Iced Tea		130	
Z	Caramel Thai Tea		130	
	Cocoa Camo Chocolate ganache, matcha powder, milk, evaporated milk and condensed milk		150	
으ㅣ	Caramel		120	
BABYCCIN	Chocolate		120	
<u>≿.</u> I	Berry Soda		130	Sina
212	Lemonade		130	0176
_	Lychee syrup, rambutan syrup and pandan flavor,		130	
	blended with ice and topped with club soda Ruby Fizzy		130	
	Pomegranate juice, lime juice and honey, topped with club soda		150	
S	Mont Fleur Mineral Water (500 ml)		50	
堂	Hot Water (500 ml)		50	
	Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Club Soda, Tonic		70	
	Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (500 ml)		130	
	Acqua Panna/ San Pellegrino (750 ml)		180	
	Singha Bottled Beer		140	
	Heineken Bottled Beer		160	

Granola Yoghurt Pot with Strawberries	240
Greek Yoghurt Porridge Bowl	240
Papaya, Mango & Berries Smoothie Bowl Strawberries, blueberries, plain yoghurt granolas, fresh coconut and chocolate sprinkles	260
Thai Tossed Quinoa Salad Cucumbers, peanuts, coriander, basil, red onions, oranges, avocado and almonds with peanut dressing	260
Tossed Taco Salad	260
Auocado, Spinach and Bacon Salad 🆛 🔓 🗞 Apples, Cranberries, feta cheese and walnuts with sesame dressing	260
Caesar Salad	290
Mediterranean Prawns	320
Smoked Salmon Salad Smoked salmon, lettuce, dill, pickled carrots, caper, red bell peppers and spicy seafood dressing	320
Auocado and Tofu Vegan Poke Bowl & Mixed greens, arugula, carrots, cucumbers, brown rice and sesame seeds with Tahini dressing	320
Caribbean Jerk Chicken (A SS) (S) Sauté boneless chicken thigh, spinach, riceberry or jasmine coconut rice, roast vegetables with spicy cucumber chutney	320
Duck Confit Risotto	450
Soy Glazed Salmon Filet	450

ADD ON ITEMS

- Sourdough 🖟 🕴 +50 Cheese 🖟 +50 Boiled egg +50
- Fried egg +50 Bacon → +100
- Broccoli, green pea, carrot and local mushroom +70

Congee	210
fried garlic, fish sauce, sliced ginger and scallions	000
Two Eggs, Your Style 💮 🕯 (Hard Boiled / Soft Boiled / Sunny Side Up / Over Easy /	220
Plain Scrambled / Plain Omelet)	
Served with breakfast roasted potatoes, Chorizo sausages, crispy bacon, bell peppers, onions and tomatoes	
Beer Battered Japanese Sweet Potatoes Deep-fried Japanese sweet potatoes in special beer batter, seasoned with paprika and garlic powder and served with garlic aioli sauce spicy mayo sauce	220
Buffalo Chicken Lollipops • A Fried chicken wings with buffalo seasoning, served with pickled daikon, Red Hot sauce and garlic aioli sauce	220
Savory Breakfast Crepes	240
Breakfast Pita Panini	260
	280
Prawn Lychee Ceuiche Selection Prawn Lychee Ceuiche Prawn Lightly poached prawns in lemon juice, olive oil, lychee, shallots, chili and coriander, served with spicy seafood dressing	280
Fresh Salmon Chowder 🎤 🖺 🐯 🙌 Peas, corn, dill, sour cream and salmon, served with mozzarella cheese crostini	290
Cubano Jalapeño Pork Neck Madness • #	320
Egg & Sausage Wrap	320
Glazed Ham & Cranberry Salsa Panini	320
Avocado & Smoked Salmon English Muffin Avocado, cream cheese, capers, red onions, mixed green salad, extra-virgin olive oil and lemon	320
Pastrami Reuben Sandwich	320
Beef Tacos Ground beef, pickled jalapeños, Mexican cheese, sour cream, garlic, tomato, lettuce, shallots, served with paprika mayo sauce and sour cream Pork or chicken option available	320
Roasted Prawn Avocado Toast 3 m BBQ glazed prawns, lime, rocket salad, mashed avocado and sourdough toast	360

ADD ON ITEMS —

- Sourdough ↑ +50 Cheese ↑ +50 Boiled egg +50 • Fried egg ● +50 • Bacon → +100
- Broccoli, green pea, carrot and local mushroom +70

	Critice of Fasta: Ferrier spagnetti, Ferraente	
PAS	Choice of Sauces:	
I	Aglio e Olio ☐ ● ■ Garlic, chili, olive oil and parsley	350
	Arrabiata	350
	Bolognese	450
	Carbonara 🖛 🌢 🖟 🗎 🏟 Smoked bacon, cream, onion, Parmesan cheese and onsen egg	450
ZZA	Margherita Ø ● 🏻 🖗 Tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese	350
	Hawaiian 🌧 🌢 🖟 🖣 Tomato sauce, pineapple, ham and mozzarella cheese	450
	Seafood ♥ 🆫 🌢 🖟 🕮 Tomato sauce, prawns, squid, smoked salmon and mozzarella cheese	490
	Smoked Salmon ♥ ♠ ♠ ♠ Tomato sauce, smoked salmon, capers, mozzarella cheese and mascarpone cheese	490
	Truffle ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑	490
	*Pizzas are available from 11:30 am onwards.	
B	French Fries • Served with ketchup and mayonnaise	140
~	Breakfast Muffin	190
	Cheese Quesadilla (h) (h) Served with French fries and roasted tomato salsa	190
	Chicken Tenders • 🖟 Served with French fries and condiments	190
	Congee	190
	Mini Pork or Chicken Burger	190
	Fried Chicken Ribs Served with ketchup and mayonnaise	190
	Fried Chicken Nuggets • • • Served with ketchup and mayonnaise	190
	ADD ON ITEMS	
		iled egg 🌒 +50

Choice of Pasta: Penne/ Spaghetti/ Fettucine

• Fried egg • +50 • Bacon +100 • Broccoli, green pea, carrot and local mushroom +70

Ice-Cream & Sorbet 🖪

Walnut and Banana Pancakes 🕮 🕮 💝

Served with strawberries sauce, whipped cream and icing sugar

Midtown Caramel Toast 64

Caramelized brioche topped with whipped cream, blueberries, strawberries, mangoes and bananas. Served with a scoop of ice cream

70 / scoop 290

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

ICON GUIDE





















If you have special dietary requirements, please let us know.